
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

NOVEMBER. 2015 YTD NOVEMBER. 2015 YTDNOVEMBER. 2015 YTD NOVEMBER. 2015 YTD

13 129 $1,763,060.00 $16,620,490.50NEW RESIDENCES

0 1 $0.00 $650,000.00NEW APARTMENTS (BLDGS./UNITS)

2 13 $347,000.00 $16,983,000.00

8 89 $58,600.00 $495,564.02

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS8 89 $58,600.00 $495,564.02

0 17 $0.00 $410,900.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS0 17 $0.00 $410,900.00

2 12 $77,500.00 $180,020.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 12 $77,500.00 $180,020.00

4 69 $38,000.00 $1,482,139.29ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

4 69 $38,000.00 $1,482,139.29

8 87 $181,080.00 $5,001,138.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 2 $0.00 $43,000.00

1 12 $12,000.00 $59,900.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 12 $12,000.00 $59,900.00

1 12 $402,247.30 $1,188,447.30OTHER

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

1 12 $402,247.30 $1,188,447.30OTHER

TOTALS 39 443 $2,879,487.30 $43,114,599.11TOTALS 39 443 $2,879,487.30 $43,114,599.11

TOTALS

 $ 38,002,347.44 

2014 NOVEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 5,302,346.95

2014 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 38,002,347.44 

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 43,114,599.112015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 43,114,599.11

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

NOVEMBER. 2015 YTD NOVEMBER. 2015 YTD NOVEMBER. 2015 YTD NOVEMBER. 2015

39 443 $12,736.00BUILDING PERMITS $159,482.00

YTD 

39 443 $12,736.00

54 768 $3,270.00

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

$159,482.00

$54,247.5054 768 $3,270.00

21 308 $2,272.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS

$54,247.50

$23,677.0021 308 $2,272.00

18 152 $630.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$23,677.00

$5,320.00

6 104 $195.00

18 214 $1,074.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS $12,444.00

$3,680.00

18 214 $1,074.00

16 204 $320.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS $12,444.00

$4,080.00CURB PERMITS16 204 $320.00

37 401 $3,700.00REGISTRATION FEES

$4,080.00CURB PERMITS

$40,100.0037 401 $3,700.00

54 495 $1,620.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

$40,100.00

$16,020.0054 495 $1,620.00

1 37 $25.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES

$16,020.00

$3,514.101 37 $25.00

35 399 $1,225.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

DEMOLITION FEES $3,514.10

$13,965.00

1 12 $100.00

1 12 $250.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $3,000.00

$1,200.00

1 12 $250.00

15 189 $450.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$5,670.00

$3,000.00

15 189 $450.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES $5,670.00

TOTALS 316 3738 $27,867.00 $346,399.60TOTALS 316 3738 $27,867.00 $346,399.60

2014 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 32,724.50
TOTALS

2014 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 356,432.45
2014 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 32,724.50
2014 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 356,432.45
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 346,399.602015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 346,399.60


